ART. 0779/300
CHIAVE DINAMOMETRICA

Attacco
Capacita
Lettura
Precisione
Denti
Lunghezza
Peso lordo

Codice EAN

1/2" Valigetta 72 Denti
() s

60 - 300 Nm
2,5Nm

3%

72

550 mm

1,46 kg
8012667416218

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368

Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA

fervi.com



